
LOT 8 BLOCK 1 PINE KNOLL S/D.
815-1183, DC 822-128, 822-743,
879-2618, DC 1202-2238, PB

MYERS LILLIAN
422 SW HARMONY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08572-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/04/2019 HC 0.90 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

266,940
12,100
18,500

297,540
117,054
180,486

HX HB SX WX 106,411
74,075

297,540
0

297,540

1380/0938 3/11/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LILLIAN MYERS

MORRIS ALBERT MYERS

1378/2557 2/12/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNNIE & SHEILA STOR

WAYNE & LILLIAN MYE
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34688 ADDN SFR 626 11/23/2016

33833 GARAGE 167 03/11/2016

2014HX Base Yr

422 SW HARMONY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,282 111.7200 125.13 410,677 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2772

BAS 441 100 441 35,868

BAS 1,851 100 1,851 150,550

FCP 900 25 225 18,300

FOP 93 30 28 2,278

FOP 140 30 42 3,416

FOP 216 30 65 5,286

FSP 480 40 192 15,616

FST 99 55 54 4,392

SFB 480 80 384 31,233

4,700 3,282 266,940

BAS= W1 FSP= N12 W40 S12 E40$ W68 S33 E28 N3 FOP=  S11 E10
N14 W10 S3$ FOP=  E31 N3 W31 S3$ N3 E31 BAS=  S3 E21 N21 W21
S18$ N18 E10 FST= E11 FCP= S21 E30 SFB= E16 N30 W16 S30$ N30
W30 S9$ N9 W11 S9$ N9 FOP=  E20 N6 W6 N6 W15 S12 E1$.

BAS

68

33

28
3

3

31

18

10

9

FSP 12

40

12

40

FOP
11

10

14

103 FOP
31

3313

BAS

3
21

21

21

18

FST
11

9

11

9

FCP

21

30

30

30

9

SFB

16

30

16

30

FOP

20
6

6

6

15

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 10,800

12,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


